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12 GAUGE 
CARLOS I ABREU 1 
BEN ARNOLD 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
OWEN BALLENTINE 1 
ETHAN W BALLENTINE 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
T D BERKES, III 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
LANDON BRYANT 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
ANDREW D ERVIN 1 
BRAD FELTON 1 
KATIE FICHTNER 1 
JONATHAN FOSTER 1 
MIKE GLASBY 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 1 
JOSEPH HARDY 1 
ERIC HEIT 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 2 
BRAD HODGES 1 
WILL JARZOMBEK 1 
DONALD LEWANDOSKI 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
JIM MALCOLM 1 
WILLIAM MCKEON 1 
MICHAEL MCLAUGHLIN 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
DOMINICK POETTER 1 
BLAKE REED  1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
MARCUS ROSENSTIEL JR. 1 
ALLISON A SHAFFER 1 
ROBERT SHELLEY 1 
ADA J SIMS 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
BEN STEWART 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
CLAY J TIETJEN 1 
MARK VANDERBLOOMER 1 
JOSEPH M VESCOVI 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
ADAM L VOLLMER 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 

 
20 GAUGE 

WILL S ATKINSON 2 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
OWEN BALLENTINE 1 
ETHAN W BALLENTINE 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
LUKE BEASLEY 1 
ROBERT BLAKE 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
CHARLES BURGE 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 
DANIEL J DAVIDENKO 1 
JACK L DEAN 1 
MICHAEL W DENNIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
KATIE FICHTNER 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
BRAD HODGES 1 
MITCH HOLMES 2 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
WILL JARZOMBEK 1 
TRIP JONES 1 
LES LALA 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
JACK MAKIVER 1 
JIM MALCOLM 1 
THOMAS MILES 2 
TYLER MROCZKA 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
JEFF POPE 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
NIC SHIVELY 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 2 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
CONOR W STEPHENS 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
WILL S ATKINSON 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
CHARLES BURGE 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
KEN FORD 2 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
JIM HART 1 
TRIP JONES 1 

LES LALA 2 
ANDY J PETER 1 
CANNON PETITJEAN 1 
CHRIS L PHELPS 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
DAVID R STEVENSON 1 
BARRY STEVENSON 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
TYLER WILDMAN 1 

 
.410 BORE 
WILL S ATKINSON 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
ANDREW D ERVIN 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
MARK PRESNELL 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
DOUBLES 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
MICHAEL J BROWN 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
BLAKE REED  1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
 
 


